s

v!ﬁVIP ISSING A-Kii, Bemaadijik, E-Ni

FIRST NATION The Land, the People, the Futire

On-Reserve Community Engagements

Monday, September 23, 2024, Nbisiing Secondary School Gym, Duchesnay 6:00pm-9:00pm
Wednesday, October 2, 2024, Administration Building Gym, Garden Village 6:00pm-9:00pm

6:00pm

6:05pm
6:15pm
6:20pm
6:40pm
7:45pm

8:00pm

8:20pm

8:45pm

Agenda

Welcoming by Chief Bellefeuille-Stevens and Introduction of Facilitator CEO
Brendan Huston

NFN Council Introductions

CEO Opening Remarks

RHT Collective Fund PowerPoint Presentation by CEO Brendan Huston
RHT Open Discussion

Break

Land Use Presentation by Cameron Welch, Director of Lands, Natural Resources &
Economic Development

Land Use Open Discussion
Closing Remarks

Light snacks and refreshments will be provided.



