

## **On-Reserve Community Engagements**

Monday, September 23, 2024, Nbisiing Secondary School Gym, Duchesnay 6:00pm-9:00pm Wednesday, October 2, 2024, Administration Building Gym, Garden Village 6:00pm-9:00pm

## **Agenda**

6:00pm	Welcoming by Chief Bellefeuille-Stevens and Introduction of Facilitator CEO Brendan Huston
6:05pm	NFN Council Introductions
6:15pm	CEO Opening Remarks
6:20pm	RHT Collective Fund PowerPoint Presentation by CEO Brendan Huston
6:40pm	RHT Open Discussion
7:45pm	Break
8:00pm	Land Use Presentation by Cameron Welch, Director of Lands, Natural Resources & Economic Development
8:20pm	Land Use Open Discussion
8:45pm	Closing Remarks

Light snacks and refreshments will be provided.